
1

1111

11

1 1111

1 11111

3131

31313131

3131

31 313131

36

36363636

3636

36 3636363636

6666

66

6 66

6 66666

11

1 1

1 111

1

31 313131

31 31

31 313131

3131

36 36363636

36 36

36 363636

6

6 6

6 666

666

1 6 6

N H
IG

HW
AY

 81

HWY 66 W

W HWY 270

150TH ST NW

44TH ST SW
HW

Y 8
1

NW EXPRESSWAY

NW EXPRESSWAY

ST HWY 37

SW 74TH STHWY 152

N H
IG

HW
AY

 81

W WILSHIRE BLVD N 
MU

ST
AN

G 
RD

N 
CE

ME
TE

RY
 R

D

S CALUMET RD

SW 59TH ST

NS
AR

AR
D

MEMORIAL RD NE

164TH ST NW

N 
CH

ISH
OL

M 
RD

EDMOND RD NE

N 
BA

NN
ER

 R
D

N 
11

TH
 ST

EDMOND RD NW

S MORGAN RD

W ELM ST

N 
MA

NN
IN

G 
RD

N 
CA

NA
DI

AN
 R

D

S COUNTRY CLUB RD

S BRANDLEY RD

N 
RI

CH
LA

ND
 R

D

W RENO AVE

CI
MA

RR
ON

 R
D 

NW

GR
EG

OR
Y R

D 
NW

E OKC BRITTON RD

S M
AN

NI
NG

 R
D YU

KO
N 

PK
WY

S C
EM

ET
ER

Y R
D

S E
VA

NS
 R

D

NW 23RD ST

N GREGORY RD

N 
FR

ISC
O 

RD

RI
CH

LA
ND

 R
D 

NW

JENSEN RD W

S CIMARRON RD

S F
RI

SC
O 

RD

N 
MA

PL
E R

DHWY 66 W

ARROWHEAD ST NW

JONES RD NW

SW 89TH ST

S CANADIAN RD

RENO RD E

W MEMORIAL RD

WASHINGTON AVE E

S A
IR

PO
RT

 R
D

N 
WA

LB
AU

M 
RD

S CHISHOLM RD

44TH ST SW

N 
BA

NN
ER

 R
D

ASH ST NW

REUTER RD E

APACHE ST NW

S C
HO

CT
AW

 AV
E

N FRISCO RD

S R
EF

OR
MA

TO
RY

 R
D

S C
OU

NT
Y L

IN
E R

D

N 
BR

AN
DL

EY
 R

D

MEMORIAL RD NW

206TH ST NE

JONES RD NW

S RED ROCK RD

RENO RD W

S C
HI

LE
S R

D

N 
CE

DA
R 

RD

S NILES RD

SMITH RD W

59TH ST SW

S MABERRY RD

DARLINGTON RD NW

S COURTNEY RD

BRITTON RD NW

MOFFAT RD NW

220TH ST NE

S A
IR

 PO
RT

 R
D

N GREGORY RD

BA
NN

ER
 R

D 
NW

N REFORMATORY RD

234TH ST NE

89TH ST SW

E JENSEN RD

N 
EV

AN
S R

D

N 
CO

UN
TR

Y
CL

UB
 R

D

N 
ME

TH
OD

IST
 R

D

ALFADALE ST

N 
FT

 R
EN

O 
RD

29TH ST SW

N 
NI

LE
S R

D

N 
HE

AS
TO

N 
RD

COUNTRY 
CLUB ST

S S
HE

PA
RD

 AV
E

FOREMAN RD E

N 
MA

BE
RR

Y R
D

N 
KA

RN
S R

D

S REFORMATORY RD

W JONES RD

W FOREMAN RD

S R
IC

HL
AN

D 
RD

S RADIO RD

N A
LF

AD
AL

E R
D

N 
CO

UN
TR

Y C
LU

B 
RD

N REFORMATORY RD

N A
IR

PO
RT

 R
D

N 
CH

ILE
S R

D

E HEFNER RD

NW 50TH ST

E HIGHWAY 152

N 
PIE

DM
ON

T R
D

248TH ST NW

E WAGNER RD

AZALEA ST NW

PIE
DM

ON
T R

D 
N MUSTANG 

RD NE

SA
RA

 R
D 

NE

MO
RG

AN
 R

D 
NE

CO
UN

TY
 LI

NE
 R

D 
NE

ASH ST NE

MOFFAT RD NE

AZALEA NE

S CEDAR RD

S WALBAUM RD

ST HWY 37

248TH ST NE 248TH ST NE AZALEA NW

MOFFAT RD NW

ASH NEASH NW

234TH ST NE234TH ST NW

220TH ST NW

APACHE ST NE

WASHINGTON AVE W

EDMOND RD NE

PIEDMONT RD S

ARROWHEAD ST NE

W WAGNER RD

W VANDAMENT AVE E VANDAMENT AVE

CORNWELL DR

N MUSTANG RD

N CEMETERY RD

GA
RT

H 
BR

OO
KS

BL
VD

CLEAR SPRINGS RD

W HIGHWAY 152

N 
CO

UN
TY

 
LIN

E R
D

S C
OU

NT
Y 

LIN
E R

D

W MAIN ST E MAIN ST

N 
MO

RG
AN

 R
D

N 
CZ

EC
H 

HA
LL

 R
D

S GREGORY RD

N 
CI

MA
RR

ON
 R

D

S BANNER RD

MANNING ST

S E
VA

NS
 R

D

EVANS ST

S R
AD

IO
 R

D

RADIO ST

S A
LF

AD
AL

E R
D

S ALFADALE RD

N 
RA

DI
O 

RD

CHOCTAW ST15TH ST SW
SW 15TH ST

SW 29TH ST

SW 44TH ST

SW 59TH ST

74TH ST SW W DIVISION STAIRPORT ST

SW 27TH ST

W JENSEN RD

W OKC 10TH ST E OKC 10TH ST

REFORMATORY ST

S MAPLE RD

N 
RI

CH
LA

ND
 R

D

FR
ISC

O 
RD

 N
W

S FRISCO RD

N 
FR

ISC
O 

RD

N FRISCO RD

SW 89TH ST W SW 89TH ST E

S SARA RD

220TH ST NE ASH ST NW

ARROWHEAD ST NW192ND ST NE

MEMORIAL RD NE

NW 122ND ST122ND ST NE

W HEFNER RDHEFNER RD NE

W BRITTON RDBRITTON RD NE

ELM ST E

NW 23RD STJENSEN RD E

NW 10TH STREUTER RD E

192ND ST NE192ND ST NW

EDMOND RD NEEDMOND RD NW

164TH ST NE

E ELM ST

W JENSEN RD

N 
RE

D 
RO

CK
 R

D

S HEASTON RD

S FT RENO RD

N 
CO

UR
TN

EY
 R

D

S RANCH RD

N 
RA

NC
H 

RD

S KARNS RD

REUTER RD W

W OKC RENO ST RENO RD E
W RENO ST

N C
HO

CT
AW

 AV
E

W BRITTON RD
BRITTON RD NW BRITTON RD NE

DARLINGTON RD NWW DARLINGTON RD

N 
BL

AC
K 

KE
TT

LE
 B

LV
D

JONES RD NW JONES RD NE
E JONES RD

E FOREMAN RD E FOREMAN RD W FOREMAN RD FOREMAN RD FOREMAN RD NE NW 63RD ST

N 11TH ST

W OKC 150TH ST150TH ST NW 150TH ST NE NW 150TH ST

W MEMORIAL RD

W OKC 122ND ST122ND ST NW 122ND ST NE

AZALEA NW AZALEA ST NW AZALEA ST NE

NW 164TH ST

W ELM STELM ST W

SW 27TH ST SE 27TH ST E HIGHWAY 66

E WILSHIRE BLVD

NW 164TH ST

N 
CO

UN
TY

 LI
NE

 R
D

PIE
DM

ON
T R

D

N 
MO

RG
AN

 R
D

S MORGAN RD
S MORGAN RD

S SARA RD
N SARA RD

S S
AR

A 
RD

SW 59TH ST ESW 59TH ST W

S CZECH HALL RD

N 
CZ

EC
H 

HA
LL

 R
D

S CZECH 
HALL RD

N 
CA

LU
ME

T R
D

S C
OU

NT
RY

 C
LU

B 
RD

SW 89TH ST

59TH ST SW

S CZECH 
HALL RD

S C
EM

ET
ER

Y R
D S MUSTANG RD

PIE
DM

ON
T R

D

N PIEDMONT RD

N 
RE

FO
RM

AT
OR

Y R
D

S METHODIST RD

W 66 HWY

W HIGHWAY 66
HWY 66 E W HWY 66E HIGHWAY 66

59TH ST SW

N SHEPARD AVE

N CIMARRON RD

S MUSTANG RD
S MUSTANG

RD

N 
MU

ST
AN

G
RD

206TH ST NW

NW 23RD ST

NW 36TH ST

NW 50TH ST

N MORGAN RD

N SARA RDMU
ST

AN
G 

RD
 SE

N MUSTANG RD

N CEMETERY RD

CE
ME

TE
RY

RD
 N

W

W OKC 10TH ST

248TH ST NW

234TH ST NW

220TH ST NW

206TH ST NW

192ND ST NW

EDMOND RD NW

164TH ST NW

150TH ST NW

MEMORIAL RD NW

122ND ST NW

DARLINGTON RD NW

BRITTON RD NW

JONES RD NW

HWY 66

ELM ST W

SMITH RD W

JENSEN RD W

REUTER RD W

RENO RD W

15TH ST SW

29TH ST SW

44TH ST SW

59TH ST SW

74TH ST SW

89TH ST SW

N 
CA

NA
DI

AN
 R

D

N 
ME

TH
OD

IST
 R

D

N 
CH

ISH
OL

M 
RD

N 
NI

LE
S R

D

N 
WA

LB
AU

M 
RD

N 
KA

RN
S R

D

N 
MA

BE
RR

Y R
D

N 
CE

DA
R 

RD

N 
MA

PL
E R

D

N 
RA

NC
H 

RD

N 
RE

D 
RO

CK
 R

D

N 
CA

LU
ME

T R
D

N 
CO

UR
TN

EY
 R

D

N 
HE

AS
TO

N 
RD

N 
FT

 R
EN

O 
RD

N 
BR

AN
DL

EY
 R

D

N 
CH

ILE
S R

D

N A
IR

 PO
RT

 R
D

N 
RE

FO
RM

AT
OR

Y R
D

N 
CO

UN
TR

Y C
LU

B 
RD

N 
CH

OC
TA

W 
AV

E

N 
SH

EP
AR

D 
AV

E

N A
LF

AD
AL

E R
D

N 
RA

DI
O 

RD

N 
EV

AN
S R

D

N 
MA

NN
IN

G 
RD

BA
NN

ER
 R

D 
NW

GR
EG

OR
Y R

D 
NW

CI
MA

RR
ON

 R
D 

NW

RI
CH

LA
ND

 R
D 

NW

FR
ISC

O 
RD

 N
W

CE
ME

TE
RY

 R
D 

NW

PIE
DM

ON
T R

D 
N

MU
ST

AN
G 

RD
 N

E

SA
RA

 R
D 

NE

MO
RG

AN
 R

D 
NE

CO
UN

TY
 LI

NE
 R

D

AZALEA ST NE

MOFFAT RD NE

ASH ST NE

APACHE ST NE

ARROWHEAD ST NE

EDMOND RD NE

WASHINGTON AVE E

NW 150TH ST

W MEMORIAL RD

NW 122ND ST

W HEFNER RD

W BRITTON RD

W WILSHIRE BLVD

NW 63RD ST

NW 50TH ST

NW 36TH ST

NW 10TH ST

W RENO AVE

SW 15TH ST

SW 29TH ST

SW 44TH ST

SW 59TH ST

E HWY 152

SW 89TH ST

SW 104TH ST

SW 119TH ST

SW 134TH ST

NW 23RD ST

S C
AN

AD
IA

N 
RD

S M
ET

HO
DI

ST
 R

D

S C
HI

SH
OL

M 
RD

S N
ILE

S R
D

S W
AL

BA
UM

 R
D

S K
AR

NS
 R

D

S M
AB

ER
RY

 R
D

S C
ED

AR
 R

D

S M
AP

LE
 R

D

S R
AN

CH
 R

D

S R
ED

 R
OC

K 
RD

S C
AL

UM
ET

 R
D

S C
OU

RT
NE

Y R
D

S H
EA

ST
ON

 R
D

S F
T R

EN
O 

RD

S B
RA

ND
LE

Y R
D

S C
HI

LE
S R

D

AI
R 

PO
RT

 ST

RE
FO

RM
AT

OR
Y S

T

CO
UN

TR
Y

CL
UB

 ST
CH

OC
TA

W 
ST HW

Y 8
1

AL
FA

DA
LE

 ST

RA
DI

O 
ST

EV
AN

S S
T

MA
NN

IN
G 

ST

S B
AN

NE
R 

RD

S G
RE

GO
RY

 R
D

S C
IM

AR
RO

N 
RD

S R
IC

HL
AN

D 
RD

S F
RI

SC
O 

RD

S C
EM

ET
ER

Y R
D

S C
ZE

CH
 H

AL
L R

D

S M
US

TA
NG

 R
D

S S
AR

A 
RD

S M
OR

GA
N 

RD

S C
OU

NT
Y L

IN
E R

D

CALUMET FD

CEDAR LAKE FD

EL RENO
FD

FCI

GEARY FD

MUSTANG FD

OKARCHE
FD

OKLAHOMA
CITY FD

PIEDMONT FD

RI
CH

LA
ND

 FD

UNION CITY
FD

YUKON FD

10019003500510067008300990011500131001470016300179001950021100227002430025900275002910030700
100 1600 3200 4800 6400 8000 8000 6400 4800 3200 1600 100 100 1600 3200 4800

900098001060011400122001300013800146001540016200170001780018600194002020021000
10016003200480064008000960011200128001440016000176001920020800224002400025600272002880030400

100

10
0

13
00

27
00

43
00

59
00

75
00

91
00

10
70

0
12

30
0

13
90

0
15

50
0

2100
3700

5300
6900

8500
10100

11700
13300

14900
16500

18100
19700

100
1100

2400
3600

5100
6400

7900
9400

10900
12300

13700
15100

100
1600

3200
4800

6400
8000

10
0

16
00

30
00

45
00

60
00

75
00

90
00

10
50

0
12

00
0

13
50

0

281 270

270

81

81

81

152152

8

3

3

4

66

4

4

66

37

37

40
40

40
40

40

40

This map/data was created and assembled by the Canadian County Assessor's Office for
your informational, planning reference and guidance only.  None of these materials should
be utilized by you or other parties without the benefit of advice and instruction from
appropriate professional services.  These materials are not verified by a Registered
Professional Land Surveyor for the State of Oklahoma and are not intended to be used as
such.  Canadian County makes no warranty, express or implied, related to the accuracy or
content of these materials and map/data.
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